
Music Calendar 

 

Monday, September 16 

12:40 pm 45 Choir 

1:15 pm  4 Recorders 

1:50 pm  5 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

 

Tuesday, September 17 

1:50 pm  3 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Choir 

2:25 pm  678 Music 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, September 18 

8:30 am  Chapel 

12:40 pm 45 Choir 

1:15 pm  23 Choir 

1:50 pm  5 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Thursday, September 19 

1:15 pm  4 Recorders 

1:50 pm  K Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

 

Friday, September 20 

1:15 pm  1 Music 

1:50 pm  2 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Choir 

2:25 pm  678 Music 

 

Sunday, September 22 

8 am  Worship (Adult Choir) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:45 am Worship 

 

Monday, September 23 

12:40 pm 45 Choir 

1:15 pm  4 Recorders 

1:50 pm  5 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

 

 

 

 



Tuesday, September 24 

1:50 pm  3 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Choir 

2:25 pm  678 Music 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, September 25 

8:30 am  Chapel 

12:40 pm 45 Choir 

1:15 pm  23 Choir 

1:50 pm  5 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Thursday, September 26 

1:15 pm  4 Recorders 

1:50 pm  K Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

 

Friday, September 27 

1:15 pm  1 Music 

1:50 pm  2 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Choir 

2:25 pm  678 Music 

 

Sunday, September 29 

8 am  Worship (School Choir) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:45 am Worship (School Choir) 

 

Monday, September 30 

12:40 pm 45 Choir 

1:15 pm  4 Recorders 

1:50 pm  5 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

 

Tuesday, October 1 

1:50 pm  3 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Choir 

2:25 pm  678 Music 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Wednesday, October 2 

8:30 am  Chapel 

12:40 pm 45 Choir 

1:15 pm  23 Choir 

1:50 pm  5 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Thursday, October 3 

1:15 pm  4 Recorders 

1:50 pm  K Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

 

Friday, October 4 

1:15 pm  1 Music 

1:50 pm  2 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Choir 

2:25 pm  678 Music 

 

Sunday, October 6 

8 am  Worship (Adult Choir) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:45 am Worship 

 

Monday, October 7 

12:40 pm 45 Choir 

1:15 pm  4 Recorders 

1:50 pm  5 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

 

Tuesday, October 8 

1:50 pm  3 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Choir 

2:25 pm  678 Music 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, October 9 

8:30 am  Chapel 

12:40 pm 45 Choir 

1:15 pm  23 Choir 

1:50 pm  5 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Thursday, October 10 

NO SCHOOL 

 



Friday, October 11 

NO SCHOOL 

 

Saturday, October 12 

 

 3:30 pm  AGO Kids Organ Workshop with Rob Hlebinsky at St. Paul's Episcopal, Lansing 

 5:30 pm  Pizza Dinner at St. Paul's Episcopal, Lansing 

 6:30 pm  AGO Walt Disney Organ Recital with Rob Hlebinsky at St. Paul's Episcopal, Lansing 

 

Sunday, October 13 

8 am  Worship (Adult Handbells) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:45 am Worship 

 

Monday, October 14 

12:40 pm 45 Choir 

1:15 pm  4 Recorders 

1:50 pm  5 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

 

Tuesday, October 15 

1:50 pm  3 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Choir 

2:25 pm  678 Music 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

8:30 pm  Brass and Timpani Rehearsal 

 

Wednesday, October 16 

8:30 am  Chapel 

12:40 pm 45 Choir 

1:15 pm  23 Choir 

1:50 pm  5 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Thursday, October 17 

1:15 pm  4 Recorders 

1:50 pm  K Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

7 pm  Brass and Timpani Rehearsal 

 

Friday, October 18 

1:15 pm  1 Music 

1:50 pm  2 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Choir 

2:25 pm  678 Music 

 

 

 



Sunday, October 20 

8 am  Worship 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:45 am Worship 

4 pm  Circuit Reformation Service at Martin Luther High School, Lansing 

 

Monday, October 21 

12:40 pm 45 Choir 

1:15 pm  4 Recorders 

1:50 pm  5 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

 

Tuesday, October 22 

1:50 pm  3 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Choir 

2:25 pm  678 Music 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, October 23 

8:30 am  Chapel 

12:40 pm 45 Choir 

1:15 pm  23 Choir 

1:50 pm  5 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Thursday, October 24 

1:15 pm  4 Recorders 

1:50 pm  5 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2;25 pm  678 Handbells 

 

Friday, October 25 

1:15 pm  1 Music 

1:50 pm  2 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Choir 

2:25 pm  678 Music 

 

Saturday, October 26 

7 pm  Prayer and Song Spiritual Campaign Event 

 

Sunday, October 27 

9:30 am  Worship (Worship Team / Adult Choir / School Choir / Brass / Timpani) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Monday, October 28 

12:40 pm 45 Choir 

1:15 pm  4 Recorders 

1:50 pm  5 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

 

Tuesday, October 29 

1:50 pm  3 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Choir 

2:25 pm  678 Music 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, October 30 

12:40 pm 45 Choir 

1:15 pm  23 Choir 

1:50 pm  5 Music 

2:25 pm  678 Band 

2:25 pm  678 Chimes 

2:25 pm  678 Handbells 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Thursday, October 31 

1:15 pm  4 Recorders 

1:50 pm  K Music 


